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B. Tech./B.Tech-M.Tech Dual Degree I1, IV, VI, VIII Semester 
B.Tech. / B.Tech-M.Tech Dual Degree B.Tech. / B.Tech-M.Tech Dual Degree Sem. VI 

18.03.26 

19.03.26 
20.03.26 

Date 

23.03.26 

The Even Semester (UG/PG) Mid Term Examinations (March 2026) shall commence for all branches as per 
following schedule: 

24.03.26 
25.03.26 

Date 
18.03.26 

Date 

19.03.26 

20.03.26 

23.03.26 

Sem. IV 
02.00 PM to 03.00 PM 

24.03.26 

Sem. VII 
9.30 AM to 11:00 AM 

Paper 

B.Tech. / B.Tech-M.Tech Dual Degree 

25.03.26 

18.03.26 
19.03.26 

23.03.26 

24.03.26 

25.03.26 

Paper I! 

Paper 
Paper I # 

B.Arch/ B.Plan VIlI 
Sem 

9.30 AM to 11:00 AM 

# (Math-4)/ MDS 
221 (Prob & Stat) 

Paper IV 

Paper V 

Paper I 

# Fundamentals 

Paper VI 

Paper l 

of Design/ 
Fundamentals of 
Entrepreneurship 
Paper Il 

Paper 

20.03.26 Paper lI 

Paper I 

Paper 
Paper I 

SCHEDULE FOR EVEN SEMESTER MID TERM EXAMINATIONS, MARCH 2026 
REGULAR/IMPROVEMENT/EVALUATION 

Minor 6 (CSE/ME/ECE) 

Paper lV 

9.30 AM TO 
10.30 AM 

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL 
OFFICE OF EXAMINATION 

Paper 

Minor 2 
(CSE/ME/ECE/ 

Energy 
Centre/HSs) 

NCC24252 

Date 
18.03.26 

19.03.26 

20.03.26 
23.03.26 

24.03.26 

11.30 AM to 1:00 PM 

25.03.26 

Paper 
Paper 

Date 

18.03.26 

19.03.26 

Paper || 

20.03.26 

23.03.26 

24.03.26 

Date 
18.03.26 

19.03.26 

20.03.26 

Paper lI 

25.03.26 

23.03.26 

Paper IV 

Paper V 

24.03.26 

25.03.26 

04.00 PM to 05.00 PM 

11.30 AM to 1:00 PM 

Paper I (# Engineering Management/Data structures 
and Algorithn) 
Paper I| 

Paper ll 
Paper IV 
Paper V 

Section A, B,C,D,E 

Minor 4 (CSE/ME/ECE) 

Paper 
MC1201 
Mathematics-ll 

CY1207 
Engineering 
Chemistry 

CY1210 

Science 
Environmental 

EE1208- Basic 
Electrical & 

3.30 TO 
5.00 PM 

Electronics 

NCC 352 

B.Tech. / B.Tech-M.Tech Dual Degree Sem. II 

Engineering(BEEE) 

ME1209 
Manufacturing 
Science 

BS1211- Biology 
for Engineers 

B. Plan II, IV, VI, VIII Semester /B.Arch Il, IV, VI, VIII Semester 

B.Arch/B.Plan. Sem. VI B.Arch/ B.Plan. Sem. IV 

Date 

18.03.26 

Paper 

02.00 PM to 03.00 PM 

19.03.26 

20.03.26 

23.03.26 

11.30 to 
12.30 PM 

Mechanical engineering department will conduct the examination of ME1204 Engineering graphics on the scheduled date and time at LRC 
Building (A Block programming lab, 2 floor) 

24.03.26 

NCC 1252 
National 
Cadet Corps 
-|| 

25.03.26 

Paper 
Paper I 
Paper ll 
Paper ll 
Paper IV 
Paper V 
Paper VI 

o 

Date 

lo3l26 

18.03.26 

Section F, G, H, I,J 
04.00 PM to 05.00 PM 

19.03.26 

20.03.26 

23.03.26 

24.03.26 

25.03.26 

Date: 10.03.2026 

9.30 to 
10.30 AM 

3.30 PM to 05:00 PM 
Paper 

NCC 352 

Paper 
MC1201 

Mathematics-| 

PY1202 
Engineering 

Physics 

CE1203 
Engineering 
Mechanics 

CS1205 
Computer 

Programming 
and Problem 

Solving 
HS1206 -

Communication 

Skills 

Slot For Ex 
students in 
ME1204 

Engineering 
Graphics* 

if any 

04.00 PM to 
05.00 PM 

Date 

18.03.26 

iMP)INDA 

19.03.26 

20.03.26 

23.03.26 

24.03.26 

Examno 

NCC24252a25,83.26 
AM ( 

11.30 to 12.30 
PM 

Section F 

Engineering 
Graphics 

SectionG 

Section H 

B.Arch/ B.Plan. Sem. | 

ME1204 
Engineering 

Graphics 

ME1204 

Engineering 
Graphics* 

Section I| 

ME1204 

Section J 

Paper 

Engineering 
Graphics* 

Paper I 

NCC 1252 
National Cadet 
Corps HI 

ME1204 
Engineering 

Graphics 

ME1204 

Paper | 
Paper ll 
Paper IV 

Paper V 

11.30 to 
12.30 PM 

NCC 1252 



18.03.26 

NOTE: 

Date 

19.03.26 

1 

18.03.26 

20.03.26 

2 

19.03.26 

23.03.26 

20.03.26 

24.03.26 

Copy to: 

23.03.26 

25.03.26 

1 
2 

24.03.26 

M.Tech. Sem. Il 
11.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

25.03.26 

3 

5 

Paper 
Paper 

M.Tech. M. Plan/M.Sc./|| Semester (Full Time/Part Time) 

#(Open Elective ) 
Paper Il 
Paper ll 

MBA Sem. Il 
9.30 AM to 10:30 AM 

Date 

Paper IV 
Paper V 

Paper 

Note for Open Elective/Minor 

All Deans 

Paper 

18.03.26 
19.03.26 

Paper lI 
Paper V 

20.03.26 

Date 

Paper VI 
Paper VII 

23.03.26 
24.03.26 
25.03.26 

Paper IX 

AR admission 

M.Plan. Sem. Il 
11.30 AM to 12:30 PM 

MCA Sem. II 

Date 

students in their department. 

18.03.26 

9.30 AM to 10:30 AM 

20.03.26 
19.03.26Paper ll 

23.03.26 
24.03.26 
25.03.26 

Director for kind information 

Paper 

Paper 

Paper I 

Paper VI 
Paper V 

Paper 

Paper I| 

Paper VI 
Paper VIII 

MCA II & IV Semester 

Paper lI 

Paper 
Paper ll 

Paper IV 

Paper IV 

Paper V 

Paper VI 

2.00 PM to 3.00 PM 

3.30 PM to 
04:30 PM 
Paper 
Paper il 

Paper IV 

Prof. l/c Website: to upload on Institute Website 

18.03.26 

"The date and time of the exams for the common subjects should be the same 

19.03.26 
20.03.26 
23.03.26 
24.03.26 

MBA II & IV Semester (Full Time/Part Time) 

25.03.26 

MCA Sem. IV 
11.30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Date Paper 

18.03.26 
19.03.26 
20.03.26 

23.03.26 
24.03.26 

All HODs are requested to display the Time Table as per the above schedule. 

25.03.26 

11.30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Date 

M.SC. Sem. I| 

18.03.26 

19.03.26 
20.03.26 
23.03.26 

MBA Sem. IV 
11.00 AM to 12:00 PM 

Date 

24.03.26 

Paper I 

25.03.26 

Paper Il 

All HODS with a request to circulate amongst respective Exam Coordinators. 

Paper Ill 
Paper IV 
Paper V 

Paper 
Paper I 
Paper Ill 
Paper V 
Paper VI 
Paper IX 
Paper XI 

Paper 
Paper I 

Paper I 
Paper I 
Paper IV 
Paper V 

3.00 PM to 04:00 PM 

Paper 

Students appearing in the Open Elective/Minor exam are hereby informed that they have to gİve their exam at 
the subject offering department. 
Departments offering Open Elective/Minor have to make the necessary seating arrangements for all registered 

Paper Il 
Paper IV 
Paper VI 

All HODs are requested to send the requisition for answer sheets, if needed before 16" March, 2026 

Paper VIII 
Paper X 
Paper XII 

Prof. I/c. Examinations 

( 

MP)INDIA 

(Exa 

UNatio 
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